

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 171/2025

IRFAN AHMAD KUTTAY TH.HIS
FATHER

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms.Naubahar Khan, A. C.

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
12.03.2026

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

Await appearance of the petitioner and list again on 2nd April,
2026.

SRINAGAR:
12.03.2026
“Ab. Rashid”

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE